Proposal and Cost Summary: Presented By: Prepared For:

TheStandard 'y

6/1/2020 Kentucky Chamber of Commerce Member of Kentucky Chamber of
Commerce

Group Critical lllness Rate Sheet

Annual Rate per $1000

Premier
<30 $3.960 $4.320
30 -39 $6.000 $7.080
40 - 49 $11.880 $17.040
50 - 59 $23.160 $40.320
60 - 70 $42.840 $84.240
71-79 $88.080 $162.840

continued

Plan ID: 2
Rating Request: 9999999964 Standard Insurance Company 1



Proposal and Cost Summary: Presented By:
6/1/2020

Prepared For:
TheStandard 'y

Premier
Health Maintenance Screening Benefit
Employee and $0.00
Children
Spouse $0.00
Premier
Child Rate per $1000 0

Risk Adjustment Factor ----> 0.80

Estimated Lives and Annual Premium

10
$3,171.12

Estimated Lives

Estimated Annual Premium

Plan ID: 2

Rating Request: 9999999964 Standard Insurance Company 2



